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 1 Tracy Smith 2546 229 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,005 
 2 Linda MacLean 2472 248 270 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,990 
 3 Chantal Renaud 2389 322 254 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,965 
 4 Christina Herbert 2419 346 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,938 
 5 Michelle Pike 2458 163 263 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,884 
 6 Tracey Ormiston 2409 207 233 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,849 
 7 Jen Young 2321 220 240 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,781 
 8 Charlotte Warrander 2278 230 234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,742 
 9 Kelly Laporte 2290 238 211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,739 
 10 Morgan Glover 2315 208 214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,737 
 11 Melissa Llewellyn 2295 205 229 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,729 
 12 Katelynn Ayoub 2242 249 225 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,716  

 13 Cindy Kormann 2284 176 243 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,703 
 14 Sarah Gorman 2123 232 343 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,698 
 15 Kayla Anderson 2209 274 192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,675 
 16 Sheri Perkins 2140 201 252 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,593 
 17 Natalie Laporte 2277 132 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,586 
 18 Kim Sarino 2187 191 202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,580 
 19 Jessica Pickle 2043 237 275 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,555 
 20 Brittany Hole 2133 257 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,537 
 21 Krista Derkach 2130 194 209 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,533 
 22 Kendra Hole 2150 157 201 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,508 
 23 Lindsay Laporte 2136 200 158 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,494 
 24 Catherine Sullivan 1982 235 248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,465 
 25 Heather Flindall 2009 217 234 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,460 
 26 Janelle Gurr 1991 160 245 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,396 
 27 Kaitlyn Clark 2055 157 181 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,393 
 28 Marie-Pascale Croteau 1955 196 176 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,327 
 29 Helene Croteau 1959 172 182 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,313 
 30 Victoria Edwards 1879 219 202 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,300 
 31 Lisa Gorman 1938 132 224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,294 
 32 Rita Wayner 1851 186 250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,287 
 33 Melissa Walker 1914 153 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,285 
 34 Courtney Mitchell-Store 1918 200 158 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,276 
 35 Amanda Hefford 1956 169 143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,268 
 36 Candace Laycox 1871 199 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,260 
 37 Kathleen Coombs-Ronal 1854 166 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,238 
 38 Ronna Martin 1831 172 224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,227 
 39 Sue Wiken 1846 168 203 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,217 
 40 Cathy Barker 1804 226 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,192 
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 41 Elizabeth Winter 1753 198 159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,110 
 42 Cheryl Regier 1748 141 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,069 
 43 Cindy Toll 1729 143 147 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,019 
 44 Donna Taylor 1667 132 161 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,960 
 45 Suzanne Coleman 1611 172 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,945 
 46 Leah Martin 1450 170 128 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,748 
 47 Vicky Robins 323 243 251 270 208 156 0 0 0 0 1,451 
 48 Maria Dobrint 236 234 163 180 222 185 0 0 0 0 1,220 
 49 Peggy Ham 145 202 194 175 205 191 0 0 0 0 1,112 
 50 Joan Joudrey 154 169 151 147 195 165 0 0 0 0 981 
 51 Emily Joudrey 146 138 159 194 182 148 0 0 0 0 967 
 52 Sharron Rivers 158 124 142 126 161 180 0 0 0 0 891 
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 1 Iain MacLean 2785 272 281 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,338 
 2 Mitch Davies 2639 303 230 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,172 
 3 Geoff Stevens 2617 293 251 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,161 
 4 Ryan Cowen 2611 207 306 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,124 
 5 Dj Villeneuve 2508 234 335 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,077 
 6 Mike Herbert 2626 209 227 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,062 
 7 Connor Dorion 2474 245 329 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,048 
 8 Ian Gawel 2477 263 247 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,987 
 9 Brad Rowland 2433 293 260 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,986 
 10 Dave Slappendel 2542 206 224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,972 
 11 Bob Beaucage 2441 182 311 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,934 
 12 John Conti 2374 287 232 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,893 
 13 Mike Torraville 2467 209 196 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,872 
 14 Bobby Torraville 2382 219 268 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,869 
 15 Jeff England 2446 210 211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,867 
 16 Sam Templeton 2389 282 196 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,867 
 17 Perry Rockburn 2395 226 236 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,857 
 18 Matt Innis 2371 186 291 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,848 
 19 Jason Dalzell 2452 180 201 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,833 
 20 Matt Coad 2318 208 298 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,824 
 21 Dylan Quesnel 2446 178 186 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,810 
 22 Ryan Tardio 2291 303 213 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,807 
 23 Brian Pye 2249 228 323 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,800 
 24 Rob McGregor 2374 195 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,787  

 25 Steve Barker 2368 211 204 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,783 
 26 Matt Houston 2378 211 193 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,782 
 27 Brian Sillett 2321 235 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,776 
 28 Terry Little 2343 206 223 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,772 
 29 Matt Burghall 2168 289 304 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,761 
 30 Andrew Pike 2353 179 224 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,756 
 31 Bob Pellow 2199 290 261 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,750 
 32 Jeff Young 2268 254 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,742 
 33 Cody Laycox 2278 261 192 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,731 
 34 Rob Wallbank 2366 187 175 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,728 
 35 Jim Ronaldson 2224 283 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,725 
 36 David Bentley 2186 260 266 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,712 
 37 Nathan Cooper 2303 169 239 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,711 
 38 Jason Davidson-Thoms 2265 254 191 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,710 
 39 Eric Ridgeway 2141 273 288 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,702 
 40 Derek Klomp 2279 195 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,693 
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 41 Gary Sharp 2135 253 290 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,678 
 42 Brent Martin 2197 288 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,670 
 43 Pat Hotte 2245 229 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,654 
 44 Austin Toll 2254 195 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,647 
 45 Nathan Conway 2274 161 211 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,646 
 46 Kent Hilpert 2184 224 232 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,640 
 47 Sean Simko 2143 171 285 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,599 
 48 Fabbio Lancia 2145 238 215 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,598 
 49 Tim O'Hara 2151 231 214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,596 
 50 Devon Brown 2139 218 232 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,589 
 51 Myke Mercier 2222 161 189 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,572 
 52 Dan Tardio 2123 243 204 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,570 
 53 Tyler Turner 2107 214 249 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,570 
 54 Bill Stockill 2055 222 263 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,540 
 55 Bruce Whidden 2095 178 267 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,540 
 56 Ross McNicoll 2104 248 187 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,539 
 57 Jordan Carriere 2043 278 214 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,535 
 58 Matt Kowalyk 2080 254 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,534 
 59 Ryan Luft 2037 229 268 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,534 
 60 Brett Bartlett 2023 224 267 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,514 
 61 Jeff Forester 2066 198 221 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,485 
 62 Bernie McMillan 1966 178 300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,444 
 63 Cory Davies 1986 206 233 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,425 
 64 Sean Gorman 2027 193 204 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,424 
 65 Frank Newman 1991 219 209 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,419 
 66 Jodie Barker 2007 213 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,414 
 67 Don Dykeman 1927 266 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,400 
 68 Eric Adams 2020 196 182 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,398 
 69 Mike Rainey 1973 240 184 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,397 
 70 Brian Petschenig 2000 169 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,332 
 71 Tyler Borges 1869 274 174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,317 
 72 Huntley Brown 1954 189 168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,311 
 73 Dylan Yule 1853 236 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,307 
 74 Dave Yule 1869 190 232 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,291 
 75 Kevin Brabender 1890 216 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,268 
 76 Brian Lawrence 1878 153 227 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,258 
 77 Andrew Newitt 1778 207 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,162 
 78 Joseph Martin 1806 165 174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,145 
 79 Steve Horan 1757 157 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,102 
 80 Kevin Ayotte 1687 198 149 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,034 
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 81 Ted Kormann 1579 250 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,985 
 82 Robert Whetstone 1577 156 130 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,863 
 83 Kevin Robins 232 204 202 242 210 197 0 0 0 0 1,287 
 84 Les Ham 202 233 193 180 223 198 0 0 0 0 1,229 
 85 Craig Driver 158 181 141 197 181 175 0 0 0 0 1,033 
 86 Marcello Perri  168 123 187 136 155 168 0 0 0 0 937 
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 1 Cheryl Regier 138 1748 368 141 3 180 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 2069 413 
 2 Cindy Kormann 197 2284 314 176 -21 243 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 2703 339 
 3 Iain MacLean 251 2785 275 272 21 281 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 3338 326 
 4 Amanda Hefford 164 1956 316 169 5 143 -21 0 0 0 0 0 0 2268 300 
 5 Candace Laycox 167 1871 201 199 32 190 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 2260 256 
 6 Dave Yule 172 1869 149 190 18 232 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 2291 227 
 7 Heather Flindall 187 2009 139 217 30 234 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 2460 216 
 8 Ryan Cowen 245 2611 161 207 -38 306 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 3124 184 
 9 Chantal Renaud 232 2389 69 322 90 254 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 2965 181 
 10 Jason Dalzell 221 2452 242 180 -41 201 -20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2833 181 
 11 Myke Mercier 200 2222 222 161 -39 189 -11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2572 172 
 12 Dylan Yule 179 1853 63 236 57 218 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 2307 159 
 13 Sheri Perkins 205 2140 90 201 -4 252 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 2593 133 
 14 Kendra Hole 198 2150 170 157 -41 201 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2508 132 
 15 Steve Barker 221 2368 158 211 -10 204 -17 0 0 0 0 0 0 2783 131 
 16 Vicky Robins 221 1295 190 156 -65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1451 125 
 17 Dylan Quesnel 225 2446 196 178 -47 186 -39 0 0 0 0 0 0 2810 110 
 18 Mike Herbert 246 2626 166 209 -37 227 -19 0 0 0 0 0 0 3062 110 
 19 Tim O'Hara 208 2151 71 231 23 214 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2596 100 
 20 Gary Sharp 215 2135 -15 253 38 290 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 2678 98 
 21 Charlotte Warrander 221 2278 68 230 9 234 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 2742 90 
 22 Kim Sarino 208 2187 107 191 -17 202 -6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2580 84 
 23 Christina Herbert 238 2419 39 346 108 173 -65 0 0 0 0 0 0 2938 82 
 24 Helene Croteau 186 1959 99 172 -14 182 -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2313 81 
 25 Melissa Walker 184 1914 74 153 -31 218 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 2285 77 
 26 Tracy Smith 245 2546 96 229 -16 230 -15 0 0 0 0 0 0 3005 65 
 27 Kelly Laporte 223 2290 60 238 15 211 -12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2739 63 
 28 Linda MacLean 244 2472 32 248 4 270 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 2990 62 
 29 Austin Toll 216 2254 94 195 -21 198 -18 0 0 0 0 0 0 2647 55 
 30 Cory Davies 198 1986 6 206 8 233 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 2425 49 
 31 Janelle Gurr 196 1991 31 160 -36 245 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 2396 44 
 32 Maria Dobrint 196 1035 55 185 -11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1220 44 
 33 Natalie Laporte 212 2277 157 132 -80 177 -35 0 0 0 0 0 0 2586 42 
 34 Mitch Davies 261 2639 29 303 42 230 -31 0 0 0 0 0 0 3172 40 
 35 Joan Joudrey 157 816 31 165 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 981 39 
 36 Bob Pellow 226 2199 -61 290 64 261 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 2750 38 
 37 Pat Hotte 218 2245 65 229 11 180 -38 0 0 0 0 0 0 2654 38 
 38 Tyler Borges 190 1869 -31 274 84 174 -16 0 0 0 0 0 0 2317 37 
 39 Tyler Turner 212 2107 -13 214 2 249 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 2570 26 
 40 Perry Rockburn 236 2395 35 226 -10 236 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2857 25 
 41 Mike Rainey 198 1973 -7 240 42 184 -14 0 0 0 0 0 0 2397 21 
 42 Victoria Edwards 190 1879 -21 219 29 202 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2300 20 
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 43 Derek Klomp 223 2279 49 195 -28 219 -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2693 17 
 44 Jen Young 231 2321 11 220 -11 240 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2781 9 
 45 Bob Beaucage 244 2441 1 182 -62 311 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 2934 6 
 46 Brian Pye 233 2249 -81 228 -5 323 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 2800 4 
 47 Morgan Glover 228 2315 35 208 -20 214 -14 0 0 0 0 0 0 2737 1 
 48 Brad Rowland 249 2433 -57 293 44 260 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2986 -2 
 49 Dj Villeneuve 257 2508 -62 234 -23 335 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 3077 -7 
 50 Andrew Newitt 181 1778 -32 207 26 177 -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2162 -10 
 51 Jodie Barker 202 2007 -13 213 11 194 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2414 -10 
 52 Brittany Hole 213 2133 3 257 44 147 -66 0 0 0 0 0 0 2537 -19 
 53 Michelle Pike 242 2458 38 163 -79 263 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 2884 -20 
 54 Devon Brown 218 2139 -41 218 0 232 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 2589 -27 
 55 Geoff Stevens 266 2617 -43 293 27 251 -15 0 0 0 0 0 0 3161 -31 
 56 Don Dykeman 203 1927 -103 266 63 207 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2400 -36 
 57 Jessica Pickle 216 2043 -117 237 21 275 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 2555 -37 
 58 Ryan Tardio 237 2291 -79 303 66 213 -24 0 0 0 0 0 0 2807 -37 
 59 Ryan Luft 215 2037 -113 229 14 268 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 2534 -46 
 60 Katelynn Ayoub 231 2242 -68 249 18 225 -6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2716 -56 
 61 Rob Wallbank 232 2366 46 187 -45 175 -57 0 0 0 0 0 0 2728 -56 
 62 Dan Tardio 219 2123 -67 243 24 204 -15 0 0 0 0 0 0 2570 -58 
 63 Lisa Gorman 196 1938 -22 132 -64 224 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 2294 -58 
 64 Connor Dorion 259 2474 -116 245 -14 329 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 3048 -60 
 65 Sharron Rivers 159 711 -84 180 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 891 -63 
 66 Dave Slappendel 253 2542 12 206 -47 224 -29 0 0 0 0 0 0 2972 -64 
 67 Leah Martin 151 1450 -60 170 19 128 -23 0 0 0 0 0 0 1748 -64 
 68 Emily Joudrey 173 819 -46 148 -25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 967 -71 
 69 Matt Burghall 236 2168 -192 289 53 304 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 2761 -71 
 70 Bill Stockill 218 2055 -125 222 4 263 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 2540 -76 
 71 Brent Martin 229 2197 -93 288 59 185 -44 0 0 0 0 0 0 2670 -78 
 72 Tracey Ormiston 244 2409 -31 207 -37 233 -11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2849 -79 
 73 Matt Kowalyk 218 2080 -100 254 36 200 -18 0 0 0 0 0 0 2534 -82 
 74 John Conti 248 2374 -106 287 39 232 -16 0 0 0 0 0 0 2893 -83 
 75 Eric Adams 207 2020 -50 196 -11 182 -25 0 0 0 0 0 0 2398 -86 
 76 Craig Driver 187 858 -77 175 -12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1033 -89 
 77 Catherine Sullivan 213 1982 -148 235 22 248 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 2465 -91 
 78 Brian Petschenig 202 2000 -20 169 -33 163 -39 0 0 0 0 0 0 2332 -92 
 79 Les Ham 221 1031 -74 198 -23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1229 -97 
 80 Marie-Pascale Crotea 202 1955 -65 196 -6 176 -26 0 0 0 0 0 0 2327 -97 
 81 Fabbio Lancia 225 2145 -105 238 13 215 -10 0 0 0 0 0 0 2598 -102 
 82 Nathan Conway 229 2274 -16 161 -68 211 -18 0 0 0 0 0 0 2646 -102 
 83 Kevin Robins 232 1090 -70 197 -35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1287 -105 
 84 Marcello Perri 166 614 -104 155 -11 168 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 937 -105 
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 85 Sam Templeton 248 2389 -91 282 34 196 -52 0 0 0 0 0 0 2867 -109 
 86 Sarah Gorman 234 2123 -217 232 -2 343 109 0 0 0 0 0 0 2698 -110 
 87 Suzanne Coleman 172 1611 -109 172 0 162 -10 0 0 0 0 0 0 1945 -119 
 88 Ian Gawel 259 2477 -113 263 4 247 -12 0 0 0 0 0 0 2987 -121 
 89 Cody Laycox 238 2278 -102 261 23 192 -46 0 0 0 0 0 0 2731 -125 
 90 Melissa Llewellyn 238 2295 -85 205 -33 229 -9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2729 -127 
 91 Matt Coad 246 2318 -142 208 -38 298 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 2824 -128 
 92 Peggy Ham 207 921 -114 191 -16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1112 -130 
 93 Jim Ronaldson 238 2224 -156 283 45 218 -20 0 0 0 0 0 0 2725 -131 
 94 Bruce Whidden 223 2095 -135 178 -45 267 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 2540 -136 
 95 Courtney Mitchell-Sto 201 1918 -92 200 -1 158 -43 0 0 0 0 0 0 2276 -136 
 96 Ronna Martin 197 1831 -139 172 -25 224 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 2227 -137 
 97 Sean Simko 228 2143 -137 171 -57 285 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 2599 -137 
 98 Brett Bartlett 221 2023 -187 224 3 267 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 2514 -138 
 99 Matt Innis 249 2371 -119 186 -63 291 42 0 0 0 0 0 0 2848 -140 
 100 Mike Torraville 251 2467 -43 209 -42 196 -55 0 0 0 0 0 0 2872 -140 
 101 Kevin Brabender 201 1890 -120 216 15 162 -39 0 0 0 0 0 0 2268 -144 
 102 Cindy Toll 181 1729 -81 143 -38 147 -34 0 0 0 0 0 0 2019 -153 
 103 Brian Lawrence 201 1878 -132 153 -48 227 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 2258 -154 
 104 Jeff England 252 2446 -74 210 -42 211 -41 0 0 0 0 0 0 2867 -157 
 105 Jason Davidson-Thom 239 2265 -125 254 15 191 -48 0 0 0 0 0 0 2710 -158 
 106 Ross McNicoll 225 2104 -146 248 23 187 -38 0 0 0 0 0 0 2539 -161 
 107 David Bentley 240 2186 -214 260 20 266 26 0 0 0 0 0 0 2712 -168 
 108 Kayla Anderson 237 2209 -161 274 37 192 -45 0 0 0 0 0 0 2675 -169 
 109 Frank Newman 216 1991 -169 219 3 209 -7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2419 -173 
 110 Matt Houston 247 2378 -92 211 -36 193 -54 0 0 0 0 0 0 2782 -182 
 111 Kathleen Coombs-Ron 202 1854 -166 166 -36 218 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 2238 -186 
 112 Jordan Carriere 227 2043 -227 278 51 214 -13 0 0 0 0 0 0 2535 -189 
 113 Eric Ridgeway 241 2141 -269 273 32 288 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 2702 -190 
 114 Kent Hilpert 236 2184 -176 224 -12 232 -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2640 -192 
 115 Brian Sillett 249 2321 -169 235 -14 220 -29 0 0 0 0 0 0 2776 -212 
 116 Steve Horan 193 1757 -173 157 -36 188 -5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2102 -214 
 117 Rita Wayner 209 1851 -239 186 -23 250 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 2287 -221 
 118 Donna Taylor 182 1667 -153 132 -50 161 -21 0 0 0 0 0 0 1960 -224 
 119 Rob McGregor 251 2374 -136 195 -56 218 -33 0 0 0 0 0 0 2787 -225 
 120 Sue Wiken 204 1846 -194 168 -36 203 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2217 -231 
 121 Kaitlyn Clark 219 2055 -135 157 -62 181 -38 0 0 0 0 0 0 2393 -235 
 122 Sean Gorman 223 2027 -203 193 -30 204 -19 0 0 0 0 0 0 2424 -252 
 123 Andrew Pike 251 2353 -157 179 -72 224 -27 0 0 0 0 0 0 2756 -256 
 124 Robert Whetstone 177 1577 -193 156 -21 130 -47 0 0 0 0 0 0 1863 -261 
 125 Terry Little 254 2343 -197 206 -48 223 -31 0 0 0 0 0 0 2772 -276 
 126 Bernie McMillan 227 1966 -304 178 -49 300 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 2444 -280 
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 127 Bobby Torraville 263 2382 -248 219 -44 268 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2869 -287 
 128 Elizabeth Winter 200 1753 -247 198 -2 159 -41 0 0 0 0 0 0 2110 -290 
 129 Cathy Barker 207 1804 -266 226 19 162 -45 0 0 0 0 0 0 2192 -292 
 130 Jeff Young 255 2268 -282 254 -1 220 -35 0 0 0 0 0 0 2742 -318 
 131 Krista Derkach 239 2130 -260 194 -45 209 -30 0 0 0 0 0 0 2533 -335 
 132 Nathan Cooper 254 2303 -237 169 -85 239 -15 0 0 0 0 0 0 2711 -337 
 133 Joseph Martin 207 1806 -264 165 -42 174 -33 0 0 0 0 0 0 2145 -339 
 134 Kevin Ayotte 204 1687 -353 198 -6 149 -55 0 0 0 0 0 0 2034 -414 
 135 Lindsay Laporte 243 2136 -294 200 -43 158 -85 0 0 0 0 0 0 2494 -422 
 136 Jeff Forester 243 2066 -364 198 -45 221 -22 0 0 0 0 0 0 2485 -431 
 137 Huntley Brown 233 1954 -376 189 -44 168 -65 0 0 0 0 0 0 2311 -485 
 138 Ted Kormann 206 1579 -481 250 44 156 -50 0 0 0 0 0 0 1985 -487 
 



 2016 New Years Classic
Single Knockout 

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 8
Position Score Pos. Score Score Score Score

 1 I Maclean, Smith, Regier 520
5 Villeneuve, Pike, Da Yule 482 "E" - Lane 45-46 I Maclean, Smith, Regier 531
 Match "A" - Lane 43-44 Conti, Ayoub, Barker 448

12 Conti, Ayoub, Barker 496 "M" - Lane 49-50 I Maclean, Smith, Regier 359
 4 Cowen, C Herbert, Laycox 502

8 Gawel, Warrander, Mercier 524 "F" - Lane 47-48 Cowen, C Herbert, Laycox 515
Match "B" - Lane 45-46 Gawel, Warrander, Mercier 401

9 Rowland, K Laporte, Dy Yule 473 "S" - Lane 47-48 M Herbert, Ormiston, Flindall
 3 Stevens, Renaud, Hefford 597 2016 Champion  

7 Dorion, Young, Dalzell 384 "G" - Lane 49-50 Stevens, Renaud, Hefford 476
Match "C" - Lane 47-48 Slappendel, Glover, Perkins 457

10 Slappendel, Glover, Perkins 408 "N" - Lane 45-46 M Herbert, Ormiston, Flindall 405
 2 Davies, L MacLean, Kormann 404

6 M Herbert, Ormiston, Flindall 555 "H" - Lane 43-44 M Herbert, Ormiston, Flindall 542
Match "D" Lane 49-50 M Herbert, Ormiston, Flindall 541

11 Beaucage, Llewellyn, K Hole 448

Final Standings
1 Mike Herbert, Tracey Ormiston, Heather Flindall
2 Iain Maclean, Tracy Smith, Cheryl Regier
3 Ryan Cowen, Christina Herbert, Candace Laycox
4 Geoff Stevens, Chantal Renaud, AmandaHefford
5 Dave Slappendel, Morgan Glover, Sheri Perkins
6 John Conti, Katelynn Ayoub, Steve Barker
7 Mitch Davies, Linda MacLean, Cindy Kormann
8 Ian Gawel, Charlotte Warrander, Myke Mercier
9 Dj Villeneuve, Michelle Pike, Dave Yule

10 Brad Rowland, Kelly Laporte, Dylan Yule
11 Bob Beaucage, Melissa Llewellyn, Kendra Hole
12 Connor Dorion, Jen Young, Jason Dalzell


